PRESSURE GAUGES • 603
PRESSURE
GAUGES
PRESSURE GAUGES • SECTION 14A
PNEUMATIC SPECIFICATION 40mm BASE ENTRY......................604
PNEUMATIC SPECIFICATION 40mm REAR ENTRY......................604
PNEUMATIC SPECIFICATION 50mm BASE ENTRY......................604
PNEUMATIC SPECIFICATION 50mm REAR ENTRY......................604

Temp. Range: Ambient Temperature –25’C to 60’C
Minimum temperature should not be less than or equal to the freezing point of the process fluid
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRESSURE RANGE PRICE
PGP40B015PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-15PSI (1 BAR) £9.11
PGP40B030PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-30PSI (2 BAR) £9.11
PGP40B060PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-60PSI (4 BAR) £9.11
PGP40B0100PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-100PSI (7 BAR) £9.11
PGP40B0160PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-160PSI (11 BAR) £9.11
PGP40B0200PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-200PSI (14 BAR) £9.11
PGP40B0300PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-300PSI (21 BAR) £9.11
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRESSURE RANGE PRICE
PGP40R015PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-15PSI (1 BAR) £9.11
PGP40R030PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-30PSI (2 BAR) £9.11
PGP40R060PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-60PSI (4BAR) £9.11
PGP40R0100PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-100PSI (7 BAR) £9.11
PGP40R0160PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-160PSI (11 BAR) £9.11
PGP40R0200PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-200PSI (14 BAR) £9.11
PGP40R0300PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-300PSI (21 BAR) £9.11
PGP40R0400PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-400PSI (28 BAR) £9.11
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRESSURE RANGE PRICE
PGP50B015PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-15PSI (1 BAR) £9.11
PGP50B030PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-30PSI (2 BAR) £9.11
PGP50B060PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-60PSI (4BAR) £9.11
PGP50B0100PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-100PSI (7 BAR) £9.11
PGP50B0160PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-160PSI (11 BAR) £9.11
PGP50B0200PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-200PSI (14 BAR) £9.11
PGP50B0300PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-300PSI (21 BAR) £9.11
PGP50B0400PSI BOTTOM ENTRY DRY 0-400PSI (28 BAR) £9.11
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRESSURE RANGE PRICE
PGP50R015PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-15PSI (1 BAR) £9.11
PGP50R030PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-30PSI (2 BAR) £9.11
PGP50R060PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-60PSI (4BAR) £9.11
PGP50R0100PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-100PSI (7 BAR) £9.11
PGP50R0160PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-160PSI (11 BAR) £9.11
PGP50R0200PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-200PSI (14 BAR) £9.11
PGP50R0300PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-300PSI (21 BAR) £9.11
PGP50R0400PSI REAR ENTRY DRY 0-400PSI (28 BAR) £9.11
604 • PRESSURE GAUGES 50% OFF ALL PRICES
603-607 Harrier Catalogue 14 [14A].qxd:Layout 1  20/11/14  12:17  Page 604
PRESSURE GAUGES • 605
HYDRAULIC SPECIFICATION 63mm BASE ENTRY PRESSURE GAUGE

Temp. Range: Ambient Temperature –25’C to 60’C
Minimum temperature should not be less than or equal to the freezing point of the process fluid.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRESSURE RANGE PRICE
PG63B-030HG BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED -30HG (-1 BAR) £17.31
PG63B015PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-15PSI (1 BAR) £17.31
PG63B030PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-30PSI (2 BAR) £17.31
PG63B060PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-60PSI (4 BAR) £17.31
PG63B0100PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-100PSI (7 BAR) £17.31
PG63B0160PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-160PSI (11 BAR) £17.31
PG63B0200PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-200PSI (14 BAR) £17.31
PG63B0300PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-300PSI (21 BAR) £17.31
PG63B0400PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-400PSI (28 BAR) £17.31
PG63B0500PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-500PSI (28 BAR) £17.31
PG63B0600PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-600PSI (41 BAR) £17.31
PG63B01000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-1000PSI (70 BAR) £17.31
PG63B01500PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-1500PSI (100 BAR) £17.31
PG63B02000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-2000PSI (138 BAR) £17.31
PG63B03000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-3000PSI (207 BAR) £17.31
PG63B04000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-4000PSI (275 BAR) £17.31
PG63B05000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-5000PSI (344 BAR) £17.31
PG63B06000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-6000PSI (414 BAR) £17.31
PG63B08500PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-8500PSI (586 BAR) £15.88
PG63B010000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-10000PSI (690 BAR) £17.31
PG63B014500PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-14500PSI (1000 BAR) £145.77
PG63B-30HG060PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED -30HG +60 PSI (-1/+4 BAR) £17.31
OPTIONAL EXTRAS F0R 63mm & 100mm GAUGES
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
CALI63100 CALIBRATION C/W CERTIFICATE £70.87
PG63COVER RUBBER PROTECTIVE COVER £13.49
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
PG63F 3 POSITION FACE FIXING £8.19
PG63RCLAMPS REAR CLAMPS TO SUIT 63MM REAR ENTRY £6.56
PG63COVER RUBBER PROTECTIVE COVER £14.58
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRESSURE RANGE PRICE
PG63R-30HG REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED -30HG (-1 BAR) £20.04
PG63R015PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-15PSI (1 BAR) £20.04
PG63R030PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-30PSI (2 BAR) £20.04
PG63R060PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-60PSI (4 BAR) £20.04
PG63R0100PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-100PSI (7 BAR) £20.04
PG63R0160PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-160PSI (11 BAR) £20.04
PG63R0200PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-200PSI (14 BAR) £20.04
PG63R0300PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-300PSI (21 BAR) £20.04
PG63R0400PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-400PSI (28 BAR) £20.04
PG63R0500PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-500PSI (34 BAR) £20.04
PG63R0600PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-600PSI (41 BAR) £20.04
PG63R01000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-1000PSI (70 BAR) £20.04
PG63R01500PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-1500PSI (100 BAR) £20.04
PG63R02000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-2000PSI (138 BAR) £20.04
PG63R03000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-3000PSI (207 BAR) £20.04
PG63R04000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-4000PSI (275 BAR) £20.04
PG63R05000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-5000PSI (334 BAR) £20.04
PG63R06000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-6000PSI (414 BAR) £20.04
PG63R08500PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-8500PSI (586 BAR) £20.04
PG63R010000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-10000PSI (690 BAR) £20.04
PG63R014500PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-14500PSI (1000 BAR) £145.77
PG63R-30HG060PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED -30HG +60 PSI (-1/+4 BAR) £20.04
Rubber Protective Cover
50% OFF ALL PRICES
603-607 Harrier Catalogue 14 [14A].qxd:Layout 1  20/11/14  12:17  Page 605
HYDRAULIC SPECIFICATION 100mm BASE ENTRY PRESSURE GAUGE

Temp. Range: Ambient Temperature –25’C to 60’C
Minimum temperature should not be less than or equal to the freezing point of the process fluid.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRESSURE RANGE PRICE
PG100B-30HG BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED -30HG (-1 BAR) £87.83
PG100B015PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-15PSI (1 BAR) £87.83
PG100B030PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-30PSI (2 BAR) £87.83
PG100B060PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-60PSI (4 BAR) £87.83
PG100B0100PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-100PSI (7 BAR) £87.83
PG100B0160PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-160PSI (11 BAR) £87.83
PG100B0200PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-200PSI (14 BAR) £87.83
PG100B0300PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-300PSI (21 BAR) £87.83
PG100B0400PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-400PSI (28 BAR) £87.83
PG100B0500PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-500PSI (34 BAR) £87.83
PG100B0600PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-600PSI (41 BAR) £87.83
PG100B01000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-1000PSI (70 BAR) £87.83
PG100B01500PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-1500PSI (103 BAR) £87.83
PG100B02000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-2000PSI (138 BAR) £87.83
PG100B03000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-3000PSI (207 BAR) £87.83
PG100B04000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-4000PSI (275 BAR) £87.83
PG100B05000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-5000PSI (344 BAR) £87.83
PG100B06000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-6000PSI (414 BAR) £87.83
PG100B08500PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-8500PSI (586 BAR) £87.83
PG100B010000PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-10000PSI (690 BAR) £87.83
PG100B014500PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-14500PSI (1000 BAR) £218.67
PG100B-3060PSI BASE ENTRY GLY FILLED -30HG +60PSI (-1/+4 BAR) £87.83
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRESSURE RANGE PRICE
PG100R-30HG REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED -30HG (-1 BAR) £96.21
PG100R015PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-15PSI (1 BAR) £96.21
PG100R030PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-30PSI (2 BAR) £96.21
PG100R060PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-60PSI (4 BAR) £96.21
PG100R0100PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-100PSI (7 BAR) £96.21
PG100R0160PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-160PSI (11 BAR) £96.21
PG100R0200PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-200PSI (14 BAR) £96.21
PG100R0300PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-300PSI (21 BAR) £96.21
PG100R0400PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-400PSI (28 BAR) £96.21
PG100R0500PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-500PSI (34 BAR) £96.21
PG100R0600PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-600PSI (41 BAR) £96.21
PG100R01000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-1000PSI (70 BAR) £96.21
PG100R01500PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-1500PSI (103 BAR) £96.21
PG100R02000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-2000PSI (138 BAR) £96.21
PG100R03000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-3000PSI (207 BAR) £96.21
PG100R04000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-4000PSI (275 BAR) £96.21
PG100R05000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-5000PSI (344 BAR) £96.21
PG100R06000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-6000PSI (414 BAR) £96.21
PG100R08500PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-8500PSI (586 BAR) £96.21
PG100R010000PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-10000PSI (690 BAR) £96.21
PG100R014500PSI REAR ENTRY GLY FILLED 0-14500PSI (1000 BAR) £291.55
OPTIONAL EXTRAS F0R 63mm & 100mm GAUGES
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
CALI63100 CALIBRATION C/W CERTIFICATE £76.53
PG100COVER RUBBER PROTECTIVE COVER £38.27
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
PG100F 3 POSITION FACE FIXING £8.19
PG100RCLAMPS REAR CLAMPS TO SUIT 100MM REAR ENTRY £6.56
PG100COVER RUBBER PROTECTIVE COVER £38.27
Dual scale psi
(outer) in black
and bar (inner)

ORDER CODE PORTS SIZE MAX WORKING PRESSURE (BAR) CONNECTION PRICE
FT291-14 1/4"G 400 FEMALE/MALE £35.37
ORDER CODE PORTS SIZE MAX WORKING PRESSURE (BAR) PRICE
FT292 1/4" 400 £75.73
ORDER CODE PORT A PORT B MAX WORKING PRESSURE (BAR) PRICE
FT299-88 1/8" 1/8" 400 £15.72
FT299-44 1/4" 1/4" 400 £11.91
FT299-42 1/4" 1/2" 400 £13.76
FT299-24 1/2" 1/4" 400 £20.83
FT299-22 1/2" 1/2" 400 £30.14
PRESSURE GAUGES • 60750% OFF ALL PRICES
603-607 Harrier Catalogue 14 [14A].qxd:Layout 1  20/11/14  12:17  Page 607